PRESIDENT’S LIST

SPRING 2023

Last Name
Abad

Abdelsalam
Abdljawad

Abrego-Melendrez

Acosta

Adams

Aguilar

Ahmad
Alabdullah
Albaladejo
Alexander
Alfaris

Alhaj Ahmad
Ali

Allen

Alsharef
Altman

Amini
Anagnost
Anderson
Anderson
Annis
Aparicio-Andino
Aponte

Aponte
Aragones
Arias Gutierrez
Armon-Wickers
Artus

Asinas-Mc Crory

First Name
Alexander
Ayah
Jehad
Adriana
Beronica
Larry
Cesar
Hani
Nedaa
Millary
Daijanai
Khattab
Mahmoud
Yomna
Rachel
Hanan
Janel
Jahan
Mia
Jason
Anne
John
Josselin
Francisco
Olivia
Joy
Jennifer
Gabrielle
Sierra
Aidan

30-428-1.21
10-543-1.21

Code and Title
Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-307-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing

31-442-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-104-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-150-2.21

Welding TD

Accounting AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Marketing AAS

Practical Nursing TD

IT - Network Specialist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-530-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-512-1.21

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Human Resources AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-515-1.21

Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-502-1.21
10-201-3.21

Cosmetology TD
Web & Digital Media Design AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

31-114-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-201-1.01

Financial Services TD
Registered Nursing AAS
Graphic Design



Assad
Ayang

Aye

Azar
Bacalzo
Baeza
Bagenda
Bagwell
Bajalska
Bakalarski
Balistreri
Barczak
Barnes
Bartaczewicz
Baskin
Bass
Beauchamp
Becker
Beihoff
Beloin
Benes
Bennett
Bennett
Bent-lbrahim
Berens
Berger
Berry
Bialcik

Binti Rizarr Annuar
Biodun

Blaine

Bobadilla

Boehm

Boehm

Bolger

Tasneem
Sonya
Khin
Patrick
Peter
Sebastian
Nakalyowa
Michael
Jasna
James
Justine
Marques
Tianna
Jacob
Jacqueline
Jasmine
Audrey
Aaron
Noah
Steven
George
Antonio
Hayley
Hira

Kurt
Gabrielle
Megan

Michael
Putri Noor
Areesya

Dele
Kileigh
Jeeny
Sara
Paige

Andrew

10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-607-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-621-1.21
31-163-1.21
10-543-1.21

Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Accounting AAS

Welding Technology AAS

Unity Developer TD

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
31-150-2.21
10-520-3.21
10-701-4.21
10-701-3.21

Business Management AAS

IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD
Human Service Associate AAS

Audio Production AAS

eProduction AAS

10-504-5 Criminal Justice Studies
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-316-1.21
10-313-1.21

Culinary Arts AAS
Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online

31-531-1.21
10-154-3.21

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-201-2.21

Production Artist TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-1.21
30-508-2.21
10-614-1.21
10-607-1.21

Graphic Design AAS

Dental Assistant TD

Architectural Technology AAS
Civil Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
10-104-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-151-3.21

Business Management AAS

Marketing AAS

Real Estate AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS

Graphic Design AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS



Bolin
Bonga
Bonilla
Bora
Botsch
Bouda
Bransford
Breider
Brennan
Brewster
Bridges
Bridges
Brimley
Brouch
Brower
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brumfield
Bruno
Brycki
Brylow Jr
Bugg
Bullock
Burda
Burke
Burton
Bury
Calderon
Caldwell
Callahan
Campbell
Campbell
Cane

Carbajal

Dylan
Hillary
Aide
Denalda
Andrew
Sidbewendein
William
Kraig
Hannah
Tiera
Jolene
Emmerson
Mary
Jack
Caitlin
Lawrence
Dominic
Omen
Tricia
Terrell
Alyce
Katelyn
Jeff
Jecenia
Zion
Joshua
Angela
Patrick
Alexis
Andrew
Geneva
Tanay
Laide
Maria
Rebeka

Carlos

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS

20-800-1.B Associate of Arts Community Engagement
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-114-3 Banking and Financial Services
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-196-1.21 Leadership Development AAS
30-543-1.21 Nursing Assistant TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-316-1 Culinary Arts

10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-520-3 Human Service Associate

31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS



Carranza

Carranza Jimenez

Carroll
Carter
Casberg
Cassady
Cassinelli
Castellano
Castro
Caswell
Cavender
Cegers
Celestin
Chaaban
Chang
Chen
Cholewinski
Cholke
Cieszynski
Ciofani
Cirre
Citko
Clawson
Clifton
Cobb
Cobos
Coka
Cole
Collins
Cone
Conigliaro
Contreras
Contreras
Cook
Cooper

Corey

Marcos
Tatiana
Todd
Jeremy
Felicia
Brenna
Joseph

Samantha

Francisco Jesus

Hannah
Timothy
Imani
Lily
Shatha
Christopher
Zhuo
Scott
James
Lukasz
Kelsey
Sabrina
Wendy
Joel
Kelly
Nikidra
Vanessa
Greta
Juanito
Bailee
Ashley
Vincent
Noelia
Olyvia
Josiah
Ikima

Brandon

10-201-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-101-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-307-1.21
10-152-7.21
30-182-2.21

Graphic Design AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Accounting AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Marketing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Audio Production AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

Transportation-Logistics TD

10-701-1 Television and Video Production

10-307-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
10-605-7.21
10-526-1.21
10-110-1.22

Early Childhood Education AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Business Management AAS

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Radiography AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-524-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-153-1.21
30-110-2.22

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online

10-314-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-543-1.21
31-154-6.21

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Computer Support Technician TD



Cornejo
Corrao
Costello
Cotton
Cox
Cralle IV
Cruz-Krahn
Cuenca
Czerwonka
Daly
Darden
Darga
Dauer
Davis
Davis
Davis

De Jesus
Dejno
Delapena
Deleon
Delisle
Demanou
Depaoli
Deswarte
Devine
Dewalt
Diaz Rodriguez
Diggins
Diggins
Dixon
Dixon

Dodd
Dominguez
Mendez

Donohoo

Douglas

Isaiah
Michael
Kristin
Dominique
Jessica
Paul
Isabella
Ruby
Angela
Erin
Herbert
Kristin
Christopher
Christopher
Jordan
Chelsea
Thailyanis
Mitchel
Stephanie
Antonette
Colleen
Theresia
Ronald
Brennan
Terri
Johanna
Margaritt
Diana
Jacqueline
Latoya
Nicholas
Aundriell

Briana
Joseph
Hailey

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-154-3 IT - Computer Support Specialist
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-607-1 Surveying and Mapping TD

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-607-1 Civil Engineering Technology
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS



Dowd
Dowske
Dragisic
Dralle
Dranzik
Dreyer
Drosen
Duff
Duffney
Duffy
Dumbholt
Duncan
Durden
Dwyer
Eary
Edwards
Eison
Elias
Ellenbecker
Elmas
Elzaibaq
Engels
English
Esh
Esparza
Eubanks
Ewing
Farina
Farley
Farr
Farrow
Fatla
Fayne
Fenelon

Fernandez

Fernandez-Reyes

Helena
Timothy
Goran
Matthew
Alexander
Christina
Eleanor
Rebecca
Laura
Dylan
Kaeden
Brittisha
Nicole
Faith
Mark
Alecia
Larry
Emily
Jessica
Ergi
Raged
Morgan
Steven
Anthony
Martha
Devonna
Jerissa
Mariel
Lisa
Jennifer
Bridget
Mariah
Alessandria
Samuel
Raquel

Amayrani

10-194-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-101-1.21

Real Estate AAS

Real Estate AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS
Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

31-145-2.21
10-316-1.21

Entrepreneurship TD
Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21

Practical Nursing TD

10-543-1 Registered Nursing
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-316-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-623-9.21

Culinary Assistant TD
Early Childhood Education AAS
Quality Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-207-1.21
10-102-3.21

Animation AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

10-508-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-114-3.21
31-530-2.21
10-001-4.21
10-307-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Marketing AAS

Business Management AAS
Banking and Financial Services AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD
Landscape Horticulture AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
10-605-3.21

Business Management AAS

Computer Electronics Technology AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

31-502-1.21

Cosmetology TD



Fields
Finocchiaro
Flanders
Fleming
Fletcher
Forster
Fowler
Foy Pann
Francis
Frazier
Fredricks
French
French
Frick
Friend
Fritsch
Fuchs
Fuentez
Fuller
Galbraith
Gallob
Gamboeck
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Gasiorowski
Gauthier
Gavin
Gehrmann
Geiger
Geiger

Gill
Gillespie
Glaeser
Glazewski

Glazewski

Ryan
Samantha
Ruby
Tashema
Leah
Ashley
Kason
Erin
Jordan
Charlotte
Latoya
Alexander
Lazarus
Cassandra
Amanda
Emily
Lydia
Alyiah
Desiree
Connor
Brianna Alexis
Marina
Maria
Kylie
Miroslava
Priscilla
Dezjorn
Megan
Max

Gary
Walter
Haylee
Grant
Breanna
Tyler

Restituto

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-520-3 Human Service Associate

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

10-110-1 Paralegal

10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-110-1 Paralegal

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-3.B Business Management - Transfer Option
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS



Gomez

Gomez

Gomez-Gonzalez
Gonzalez Mejia

Gonzalez-Andrade

Gorak
Gorniak
Govani
Graesing
Gray
Green
Green
Griffith
Griffiths
Grohall
Gronemeyer
Grose
Gross
Grover
Guckian
Guillermo
Gulbranson
Gutierrez
Guzman
Hafner
Hagedorn
Hall
Hambly
Hamilton
Haney
Harms
Harps
Harrell
Hartleip
Hartman
Hartz

Desmen
Javier
Liam

Luis
Alondra
Megan
Johnathon
Aleu
Trisha
Sania
Cameron
Charles
Jacie
Rosalie
Dylan
Amanda
Cassandra
Israel
Chelsea
Jamie
Reece
Lazaria
Emilio
Adriana
Melissa
John
Julian
Scott
Marshaya
Bryan
David
Sonia
Rionte
Nicole
April
Chardaye

10-504-5.21
10-504-5.21
10-101-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-538-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-101-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Accounting AAS

Business Management AAS
Medical Interpreter TD
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Accounting AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-606-1.21

Mechanical Design Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-1.21

Television and Video Production AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-543-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-512-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
10-606-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-307-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-102-3.21
31-145-2.21
30-701-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-541-1.21
10-514-1.21
31-536-1.21

Graphic Design AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS
Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Animation AAS

Interior Design AAS

Audio Production AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Business Management AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

Audio Engineer TD

Real Estate AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS
Anesthesia Technology AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Pharmacy Technician TD



Hashash
Hayes
Heath
Hemauer
Henderson
Hendricks
Hendrix
Henry

Her

Her

Her
Hernandez
Hernon
Herrenbruck
Herring
Herring
Hess
Hidalgo
Hidde
Hietpas
Hill

Hirte
Hjelmgren
Hoelter
Hogans
Hohm
Holewinski
Hollis

Holt
Horton
Houle
Howze
Hrabak
Huang
Hubbard

Huddleston-Skinn

Jeneen
Cedric
Jordan
Cheyenne
Sandra
Chapmin
Kimani
Serge
Bao

Houa
Brandon
Katherine
Alyssa
Emily
Tyler
Alexaundria
Brendan
Ania
Maxwell
MacKenzie
Amia
Gary
Katrina
Michael
Princeffini
Isabella
Aimee
Abigail
Justin
Raven
Lindsey
Joanna
Lily
Jiewen
Jamie

Dominique

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-307-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-154-3.21
10-513-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-605-7.21

Business Management TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Animation AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Business Management AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-151-3.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-515-1.21

Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online

10-151-3.21
30-194-1.21
10-514-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-104-3.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Real Estate Broker Associate TD

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Medical Coding Specialist TD

Marketing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-543-1.21
10-521-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-102-3.21

Surgical Technologist AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
IT - Network Specialist AAS

Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS



Huerta
Huerta
Hughes
Humphries
Hurm
Hutchins
Ibrahim
Inacio
Inhof
Ishag
Jaber
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobi
Jacobson
James
Janick
Janicki
Janisch
Jansen
Jefferson
Jelen
Jenkins
Jettawi
Jimenez Medina
Jobe
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson-Haggard
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Jones

Cintia
Jaqueline
Alyssa
Beau
Jacob
Shannon
Rudaina
Maria Vitoria
Deborah
Marcelino
Nour
Nadia
Billy
Andrew
Emma
Jaylen
Lien
Ashley
Olivia
Kristie
Makenya
Martin
Dynasty
Hindzaina
Abril
Brionna
Mark
Haille
Halle
Alyssa
Brandy
Marshall
Tonya
Deja
Markesha

Justin

10-543-1.21
31-538-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Medical Interpreter TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-102-3.21
30-182-1.21
10-530-1.21
10-307-1.21

eProduction AAS

Accounting AAS

Real Estate AAS

Business Management AAS

Supply Management TD

Health Information Technology AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-3.21

Web & Digital Media Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22
10-543-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-530-1.21
30-110-2.22

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Health Information Technology AAS

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
10-307-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-101-1.21

Business Management AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Accounting AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-538-1.21
10-194-1.21

Medical Interpreter TD
Real Estate AAS

30-607-1 Surveying and Mapping TD

10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
10-201-3.21
10-508-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS
Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-307-1.21

Business Management AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Jones Jekim 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Jossart Cerina 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

Juarez Stephanie 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Kadadha Fatima 10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Karaffa Nicole 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

Kasch Autumn 10-543-1.21.P Practical Nursing - RN Educational Progression AAS
Katter Nicholas 31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

Katzer Cassidy 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

Kaur Sumanpreet 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Kearney William 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Kelliher Michael 10-825-16 Indv Tech Studies AAS Transportation, Distribution and Logi
Kendl Hannah 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

Kern Tishena 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

Keyes Tyler 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Khan Ayesha 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Kieffer Sarah 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Kiesow Amanda 10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

Kilgore Candyce 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Kim Nicole 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Kinder Justin 20-800-2 Associate of Science

King Brett 10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS

Kingsby David 10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Kitzerow Megan 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Klakring Christopher 10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS

Klamecki Kyle 10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS

Klocko Colleen 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Knutson Robert 10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
Koch Erin 10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

Koleske Anna 10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS

Kordsmeier Zachary 30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Kozlik Matthew 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Krebs Andrew 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Kronquist Tyler 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Krueger Kalena 20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

Krzeminski Danielle 10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS

Kubas Veronica 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS



Kulzick
Kurek Bednarski
Kuske
Kutka
Kvistad
Lagerman
Lam
Lamung
Lancaster
Lange
Larrondo
Lawrence
Le Blanc
Lecker
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leissring
Leonard
Levine
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Liberto
Librizzi
Linton-Gray
Ljujic
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez

Lor
Lorenzana

Lowe

Amanda
Natalia
Robert
Brittany
Misty
Shelby
Kayla
Htu
Timothy
Elliott
Star
Andrew
Dean
Scott
Charlene
Jen

Kenneth

Tajanique
Faith
Alyssa
Max
Chassidy
Dennis
Asia
Jada
Angelo
Christy
Christina
Gordana
Fernando
Gabriel
Nallely
Xiongpao
Roberto
Sarah

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-316-1.21 Culinary Assistant TD

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD

10-825-1 Individualized Technical Studies

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-412-3.21 Diesel and Powertrain Servicing TD

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-825-4 Indv Tech Studies AAS Business, Management and
Administrati

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS



Lucas Il
Luckman
Luczak
Luna

Lutz

Lux

Lyda

Lyles
MacKenzie
MacKey
Madden
Madouse
Magnuson
Mahmood
Mahmoud
Majerowski
Mance
Manley
Mannery
Marczewski
Margenau
Marita
Marquardt
Martin
Martinez

Martinez

Martinez Mendoza

Martinez-Sanchez

Matijevich
Mazur

Mc Gee
McDaniel
McDonald
McGhee
McGilothlian
McKee

Perry
Maria
Julie
Ana
Donovan
Rachel
Grace
Sari
Jack
McKayla
Donald
Michael
Ava
Sameer
Leena
Jennifer
Charmaine
Aubrey
Dominique
Joseph
Olivia
Megan
Jenna
Megan
Abraham
Tania
Melanny
Cesar
Erik
Aidan
John
Reginald
Keith
Shanell
Jaela

Alexander

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

10-151-3 IT Information Systems Security Specialist
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-102-3.B Business Management - Transfer Option
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-160-4.21 Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD

31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



McLaughlin
McNair
McNeive
McVeigh
Medina
Meitner
Mejac
Mejchar
Mercado
Mercado Mora
Mermolia
Meza
Mielke
Miller

Miller

Miller

Mills

Minus
Mitchell
Moberg
Mohamad
Mohamed
Mohar
Moreno-Lopez
Muellenberg
Mulder
Munagala
Munoz
Murphy
Nabors
Naoura
Nash

Nast
Navarro
Navarro

Ness

Daniel
Kenneth
Daniel
Tammy
Michael
Tessa
Asher
Jessica
Joshua
Jovita
Kayla
Carmen
Michael
Latricia
Vanessa
Leah
Ariona
Elmira
Heather
Eleanor
Habibah
Juweria
Simon
Jorge
Theodore
Danielle
Sushma
Crystal
Timothy
Michelle
Hamzeh
Jodi
Hannah
Juan
Angel
Anthony

20-800-1CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

30-543-1 Nursing Assistant

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

32-462-1.21 Manufacturing Maintenance TD
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Newsom
Nguyen
Nickolie
Nilsen
Norman
Nyikos
Oertel
O'Hare
Ohene Poku
Ohlrich
Olczak
Oliver
Olmos
Olson
Omar
Onikeku
Orfield
Ortiz
Osborne
Oswald
Ottinger
Ouedraogo
Pagan
Page
Pagels
Parra
Paukner
Pauly
Payne
Payne
Pelc

Perez
Perez Flores
Perez Perez
Perry

Peters

Corey

Hoa

Carrie
Robert
Tanzel
Christine
Miguel-Angel
Michael
Desmond
Kimberly
Todd
Antonio
Veronica
Gary
Abdinasser
Radeyaht
Andrew
Isaiah
Caleb
Theodore
Rachel
Wendlaviim
Jessica
Sarah
Caitlyn
Paul
Hannah
MacKenzie
Jessica
Ryan
Stephanie
Angel
Liliana
Delmar
Laura

Anna

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

30-502-4 Nail Technician TD

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (2+2)
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-106-4.02 Medical Administrative Specialist

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

30-104-9 Marketing Specialist

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-150-2.AAON IT Network Specialist - Accelerated Online
31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

31-106-6.21 Bilingual Office Assistant TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS



Peters Natasha 10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

Peters Jazzelle 10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
Petri Jade 10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

Petty Tristan 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Pflugrad Timothy 10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Phillips Keianna 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Phinney Nicholas 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Pint Alison 10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Plale Jared 31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
Plautz Hannah 10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Plude Jared 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Polaske Isabella 10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS

Polk Ty'tiana 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

Pook Avalon 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Porter Matthew 31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

Potts Ariel 10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

Powell Jasmine 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

Powell Mariana 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Powell Damone 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Prado Salvador 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Prado Marta 10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
Prajapati Apexa 10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

Prather Anisha 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

Price Chasity 10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

Pritchett Airielle 30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Proefrock Maggie 10-825-5 Indv Tech Studies AAS Education and Training
Prokop Victoria 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Purdy Skylar 10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

Quesada Raymond 10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Radmer Jennifer 10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
Radomski Joseph 31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

Raghe Zahro 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Rasmussen Daniele 10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Rasmussen Madilyn 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Ream Ashley 10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS

Reddick Jessica 10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS



Reed

Reed

Reed

Rehil

Reiss
Resnick
Reyero
Reyero Cruz
Reyna
Rhyns
Richards
Richardson
Richter
Ricker
Ridgeway
Ridley
Riley

Rios

Rivera
Rivera
Rivera-Garcia
Roberson
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Roderick
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rojas Gonzalez
Rojo
Rollmann
Romero

Romo

Grenesha
Zanae
Makayla
Maninder Deep
Caleb
Carrie
Arelis
Ricardo
Robert
Tanaka
Kelly
Kali
Charles
Kali
Kendall
Tara
Shakiela
Brian
Brandon
Darlene
Cassidy
Mark
Hope
Kenyatta
Teanna
Michael
Justin
Rebecca
Matthew
Jeremy
Amauri
Ingrid
Veronica
Carl
Jennifer

Diana

10-520-3.21
10-110-1.22
10-307-1.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-154-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-145-2.21
10-102-3.21
10-521-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-154-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

Business Management AAS
Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Marketing AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-114-3.21
31-442-1.21
10-623-9.21
10-196-1.21
31-102-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-602-6.21
10-515-1.21
30-481-1.24
10-151-3.21

Financial Services TD

Welding TD

Quality Engineering Technology AAS
Leadership Development AAS

Business Management TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Building Automated Systems Technician TD

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-101-1.21

Accounting AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-151-3.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online

31-538-1.21

Medical Interpreter TD



Rosas-Garcia
Rosenblatt
Rosinsky
Roundhouse
Rubio

Rusch
Rybicki
Saadeddin
Saavedra
Saeed
Saenphonphakdee
Saffold

Saini
Salenius
Salvatierra
Sam
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez-Salvador
Sanders
Sandoval
Sauthoff
Savage
Sawadogo
Scales
Scarborough
Schenn
Schieble
Schneider
Schnell
Schober
Schultz
Schultz

Arizarahi
Cal
Victoria
Nathan
Rebecca
Stephanie
Anastasia
Hani
Litzel
Parwa
Jimmy
Trinity
Tushar
Roy
Juanita
Baaba
Jessica
Sandra
Alfredo
Melissa
Nancy
Julio
Justin
Lourdes
Robert
Mya
Soumaila
Jimmy
Todd
Mandy
Isaiah
Migdalia
Justin
Dustin
Ann Marie

Kenneth

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

10-701-4 Audio Production

10-160-4.21 Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online



Schumacher
Schwab
Schwarten
Schwartz
Secora
Senebouttarath
Sepulveda
Seyler
Shalewski
Shaw

Shaw
Shawver-Levin
Shehadeh
Shields
Shuler
Shutyak
Sikora
Simmons
Simmons
Simmons
Simms
Simon
Simon

Sims
Sincere
Sinnen

Slay
Slobodianuk
Smith

Smith

Smith
Snodgrass
Soliz
Spannbauer
Sporaa

Sprenger

Matthew
Brenda
Drake
Jacob
Mary
Katrina
Ana
Jennifer
Sarah
Isaiah
Quran
Brooke
Sada
Samantha
Sara
Yuliya
William
Keela
Erica
Ayanna
Patrick
Antaijah
Benjamin
Lexi
Nory
Hannah
Lily
Kaiya
Tytiana
Freddie
Kevin
Thomas
Shelby
Brittany
Zachary
Christopher

30-182-2.21

Transportation-Logistics TD

20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online

10-512-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-153-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-207-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-502-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-201-1.21
31-101-1.21

Surgical Technologist AAS

Marketing AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Medical Interpreter TD

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Animation AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Barber TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Accounting Assistant TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-506-1.21
31-307-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-182-1.21

Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS
Child Care Services TD

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-421-2.21
30-510-2.21
10-307-1.21

Mechanical and Computer Drafting TD
Health Unit Coordinator TD
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-207-1.21

Animation AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-486-1.21

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-524-1 Physical Therapist Assistant

10-151-3.21
10-153-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS



Springer
Staab
Stanly
Stecher
Steeves
Sternhagen
Stetler
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stich

Stoll
Strader
Strasser
Subotnik
Swain

Sze
Szedziewski

Tamaniji

Tamaniji
Tanula
Tanyeri
Tarnowski
Tawiah
Taylor
Thao
Thao
Thimmesch
Thomas
Thomas
Thome
Thompson
Tirado
Tirnanic

Toepfer

Matthew
Brittany
Joshua
Kenneth
Jackie
Kim
Alyssa
Tundria
Kallie
Ayanna-Monay
Michael
Susan
Alexis
Brodie
Christine
Nathaniel
Carrielee
Daniel
Abel

Aden
Scoti
Eren

Ping
Amina
Devona
Lee
Christopher
Bailey
Rob
Katherine
Ashlyn
Alaynah
Yaira
Miroslav

Aaron

30-531-6.21
10-514-1.21
10-601-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-486-2.21
10-109-6.21
10-110-1.22
10-150-2.21
10-526-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-623-9.21

10-825-3 Indv Tech Studies AAS Arts, Audio-Visual Technology and

Com

Advanced EMT TD

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Event Management AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Radiography AAS

Welding TD

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Quality Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-001-4.21

Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-151-3.21
10-515-1.21
31-307-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-102-3.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Child Care Services TD

Graphic Design AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-607-1.21
10-543-1.21

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS



Torres Megan 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Torres Yessenia 10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
Tran William 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Tran Thanhduy 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Travis Lashonda 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
Tshibangu Danny 10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

Tucker Latrell 10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

Turkustani Eman 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

Turner Antrone 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Turner Carolyn 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Tyczynski Zachary 10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

Tyre Karen 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Ulloa Victoria 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Vanbrocklin Philip 10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
Vandervest Fischer 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Vang Sandy 10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Vang Wachoua 10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

Vang Julie 10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
Vang Natalie 30-543-1.21 Nursing Assistant TD

Vang HIi Dra 10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

Vangorden Ashley 10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
Vanourkerk Trevor 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Vanwilligen Kylee 10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Vargas Andrea 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
Varma Suraj 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Vega Sherlian 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Velazquez Karen 31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

Vella Margaret 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Verburgt Jasmyne 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Vey Evan 10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Vidrio Cristal 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-605-1.21 Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls & Automation
Voca Lori AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

Vrlec Nina
Walentowski Robby
Walker Shanika



Walker
Wallace
Walter
Warner
Warren
Washburn
Washington
Washington
Wasik
Watson
Weaver
Weber
Weber
Weix
Weller
Wells
Wenzel
West
Wetrich
Wheeler
Wheelock
White Jr.
Whitelaw
Wicker
Wicks
Wiley
Williams
Williams

Williamson

Willis Blomsness

Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winkler

Winzer-Burrowes

Wisniewski

Anna
Dana
Elizabeth
Erica
Kylie
Whitney
Shemeika
Whitney
Michael
Dakota
Stephanie
Marissa
Andrew
Madison
Luljeta
Connie
Emma
Thomas
Maxwell
Chanda
Anthony
Dione
Melissa
Douglas
Tina
Jordyn
Luciana
Rosalyn
James
Shawna
Tacarra
Jada
Julia
Tess
Christiana

Melissa

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS



Wojahn
Woznicki
Wright
Wuebben
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Ya

Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yetzer
Young
Zaharias
Zandt
Zeitler
Zellmer
Zeyara
Zhou
Zhula
Ziegler
Zignego
Zimdahl
Ziminski
Zimmerman

Zolicoffer

Reece
Eric
Bianca
Kersten
Rodney
Kablia
Keng
Thomas
Johnny
Austin
Ka
Soepe
Ching
Tracy
Tha
Daven
Keith
Mai Chue
Xufang
Faith
Pachia
Leslie
Andrew
Sean
Daniel
Ashley
Tina
Shaima
Kelly
Ana
Eric
Matthew
Gregery
Secelia
Ryan
Anthony

10-606-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-152-7.21
10-194-1.21
32-444-1.21
31-401-1.21
10-114-3.21
10-514-1.21
31-502-2.23
10-150-2.21
10-530-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-207-1.21
10-116-1.21
30-543-1.21
10-314-1.21

Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Practical Nursing TD

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Real Estate AAS

CNC Technician TD

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD

Banking and Financial Services AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Aesthetician TD

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Healthcare Services Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Animation AAS

Human Resources AAS

Nursing Assistant TD

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-528-1.21
10-533-1.22
10-201-3.21
10-701-4.21

Funeral Service AAS

Sign Language Interpreting in Education AAS
Web & Digital Media Design AAS

Audio Production AAS

20-800-1.B Associate of Arts Community Engagement

10-182-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-152-7.21
31-101-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-307-1.21

Supply Chain Management AAS
Healthcare Services Management AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Accounting Assistant TD

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS



Zoure Abdoul 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS
Zuniga-Miranda Josselin 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS



